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Experience versatile meeting
spaces and well-appointed guest
rooms at over 100 hotels selected
at Wyndham Hotels & Resorts
oroperties across Europe, the
Middle East, Eurasia & Africa,
situated in key MICE destinations.

Most Hotels
+170,000m? .
with over 150+
Conference space
Guestrooms
51 Hotels with 42 Hotels with a
over 1,000m? of olenary room

Meeting space over 500m?




WYNDHAMGREEN
Programme

Our Wyndham Green programme has been developed to help protect the

environment in which we live, work and enjoy.

Demonstrating how we can:

Climate Energy Efficiency Water Waste Biodiversity
Change & Renewable Conservation Diversion
Energy

Wyndham Green Certificate Programme
Certified hotels have a badge at their hotel's main entrance and website

demonstrating their commitment to sustainability.

Read more about our programme here

For any gquestions, please contact our Head of Sustainability: Philip.Halanen@Wyndham.com


https://www.wyndhamhotels.com/wyndham-green-sustainability
mailto:philip.halanen%40wyndham.com?subject=

WYNDHAM
" REWARDS

THE WORLD’S MOST GENEROUS
REWARDS PROGRAMME FOR ALLTYPES
OF MEETING AND EVENT PLANNERS.

No matter where you're going, earn points on your stays and
redeem them at over 9,100 hotels around the world.
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HOW TO EARN

Earn 10 points per dollar or 1,000 points, whichever is more, on
every qualified stay. You can also earn 1 point per dollar in qualifying
revenue spent on meetings and events, in participating hotels.'
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HOW TO REDEEM MORE THAN HOTELS

Discounted nights start at Earn and redeem points on
1,500 points, and free nights tours, activities, shopping,
start at 7500 points.? gift cards, and more.

OVER 105 MILLION WYNDHAM REWARDS MEMBERS
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D HYPERION

HYPERION HOTEL BASEL

9,100+ 836,000 24 95+

HOTELS ROOMS BRANDS COUNTRIES
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Total

No. of Lc_argest Distance

Meeting Me:tlng Room ) from

Rooms - Area (sgqm) Airport (km)
AUSTRIA
Salzburg Wyndham Grand Salzburg Conference Centre 262 16 1780 960 6 5
BELGIUM
Brussels Dolce by Wyndham La Hulpe Brussels 260 40 4500 750 3.3 19
BULGARIA
Sofia Ramada by Wyndham Sofia City Center 600 10 2000 637 4.7 12
CROATIA
Novi Vinodolski Wyndham Grand Novi Vinodolski Resort 501 7 3160 1800 6 185
CZECH REPUBLIC
Prague Vienna House by Wyndham Andel’s Prague 290 15 656 303 3,6 17
Prague Vienna House by Wyndham Diplomat Prague 400 22 3650 539 35 12
DENMARK
Aarhus Comwell Aarhus Dolce by Wyndham 240 10 137 450 4 41
Copenhagen Comwell Copenhagen Portside Dolce by Wyndham 484 17 1n50 416 4.3 n
Odense Comwell H.C. Andersen Odense Dolce by Wyndham 157 24 6700 437 3 103
FRANCE
Paris Dolce by Wyndham Versailles (opening May 2024) 178 18 1800 546 4 23
Paris H4 Hotel Paris Pleyel (opening April 2024) 697 16 4180 n7s 8 20
GEORGIA
Thilisi Wyndham Grand Tbilisi 158 6 500 300 6 12
GERMANY
Berlin HYPERION Berlin 237 9 570 162 3.5 12
Berlin H4 Berlin Alexanderplatz 336 13 1600 690 4.6 10
Berlin Wyndham Garden Berlin Mitte 172 7 1000 353 2.5 8
Berlin Vienna House by Wyndham Andel’s Berlin 557 37 4400 1472 6 27
Berlin Vienna House Easy by Wyndham Berlin Potsdamer Platz 161 3 292 200 5 28
Dresden HYPERION Dresden 235 7 482 255 3 10
Dresden Ramada by Wyndham Dresden Germany 262 13 1332 585 3 20
Duesseldorf Wyndham Garden Duesseldorf Mettmann 190 7 443 260 31 17
Essen Ramada by Wyndham Essen 176 10 442 63 3 27
Frankfurt Dolce by Wyndham Bad Nauheim 159 27 2750 528 5.2 30
Frankfurt H+ Bad Soden 130 13 1665 734 7.5 20
Frankfurt H+ Wiesbaden 254 14 1300 500 13 27
Frankfurt H4 Frankfurt Messe 236 9 608 380 3 12
Hamburg H4 Hamburg-Bergedorf 201 12 937 640 4.2 25
Hamburg HYPERION Hamburg 254 10 825 325 3.7 12
Hannover H+ Hannover 179 13 507 434 3 20
Hannover Wyndham Hannover Atrium 222 13 833 225 5.2 13
Koeln H+ Koeln-Bruehl 157 15 785 360 3 25
Koeln H+ Koeln-Hurth 178 9 622 360 3 22
Lahnstein Wyndham Garden Lahnstein Koblenz 228 15 454 470 45 94
Leipzig HYPERION Leipzig 189 8 550 520 4 17
Leipzig H4 Hotel Leipzig 291 16 1200 817 31 25

Leipzig Vienna House by Wyndham Easy Leipzig 205 5 372 180 3,6 20
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Total

No. of Lgrgest Distance

Meeting MeAetlng Room ) from

Rooms - Area (sqm) Airport (km)
Munich H4 Munich Messe 331 8 1800 373 9 33
Munich HYPERION Munich 34 6 585 310 3.4 39
Nuernberg Ramada by Wyndham Nuernberg Parkhotel 187 6 401 104 3 6
GREECE
Alexandroupolis Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Thraki 149 10 200 560 6 12
Athens Dolce by Wyndham Attica Riviera 348 7 750 268 3.8 12
Athens Wyndham Grand Athens 276 14 1400 650 4.7 36
Athens Wyndham Loutraki Poseidon Resort 107 7 474 421.2 2.6 ns
Chalkidiki Ajul Luxury Hotel & Spa Resort, A Registry Collection Hotel 171 1 600 321 3.3 1o
Crete Wyndham Grand Crete Mirabello Bay 3N 12 1443 425 3.9 65
Rhodes Akti Imperial Hotel & Convention Center Dolce by Wyndham 710 31 22500 2139 7.7 12
INDIA
Ahmedabad Wyndham Ahmedabad Shela 160 27 9630 3200 4 25
Chandigarh Wyndham Chandigarh Mohali 80 5 7435 1858 5.7 n
Chennai Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Chennai 135 4 697 418 2.9 6
Jaipur Ramada by Wyndham Jaipur 160 6 1467 510 2.74 9
Jaipur Ramada by Wyndham Jaipur North 108 4 654 253 2.75 16
Lucknow Ramada by Wyndham Lucknow Hotel and Convention Center mno 10 2370 1021 6.7 16
Pune Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Pune Hinjewadi 172 7 499 204 2.59 21
ISRAEL
Jerusalem Ramada by Wyndham Jerusalem 360 17 1730 1000 5.5 35
ITALY
Milano Dolce by Wyndham Milan Malpensa 207 5 4an 4n 3 8
Milano Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Milano 166 8 1060 320 3.6 8
Naples Ramada by Wyndham Naples 124 13 720 719 3 6
KINGDOM OF BAHRAIN
Manama Wyndham Grand Manama 263 13 2416 560 10.8 10
Manama Wyndham Garden Manama 441 3 379 191 2.6 10
NETHERLANDS
Amsterdam Ramada by Wyndham Amsterdam Airport Schiphol 222 12 372 129 2.7 5
PAKISTAN
Islamabad Ramada by Wyndham Islamabad 108 5 1413 550 3.1 38
POLAND
Krakow Vienna House by Wyndham Andel’s Cracow 159 5 420 195 3,5 18
Krakow Vienna House by Wyndham Easy Cracow 220 6 290 149 3,5 18
Krakow Wyndham Grand Krakow Old Town 60 2 160 90 3.5 17
Katowice Vienna House by Wyndham Easy Katowice 203 13 1350 294 3,2 31
Lodz Vienna House by Wyndham Andel’s Lodz 277 16 2500 1300 6,5 8
Warsaw Vienna House by Wyndham Mokotow Warsaw 164 4 181 156 2,65 3
Wroclaw Wyndham Wroclaw Old Town 205 n 1245 250 3.1 10
PORTUGAL
Algarve Wyndham Grand Algarve 132 5 548 400 3 16
Lisbon Dolce by Wyndham CampoReal Lisboa 151 23 2150 489 3.8 43
Lisbon Ramada by Wyndham Lisbon 300 12 1088 390 2.8 4
Lisbon TRYP by Wyndham Lisboa Caparica Mar 354 7 950 315 4 24
Porto TRYP by Wyndham Porto Expo 120 10 661 180 3.9 8
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QATAR

Doha

Doha
ROMANIA
Bucharest
Bucharest
Bucharest
Craiova
Oradea

Sibiu
SLOVAKIA
Bratislava
SLOVENIA
Kranjska Gora
SWITZERLAND
Basel

Geneve
TANZANIA
Dar es Salaam
TUNISIA
Gammarth
TURKIYE
Antalya
Eskisehir
Istanbul
Istanbul
Istanbul
Istanbul
Istanbul
Istanbul

Izmir

Kayseri
Kusadasi
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai
UNITED KINGDOM
Birmingham
Coventry
UZBEKISTAN
Bukhara
Tashkent

Wyndham Doha West Bay
Wyndham Grand Doha West Bay Beach

Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Bucharest Convention Center
Ramada Hotel & Suites by Wyndham Bucharest North
Vienna House by Wyndham Easy Bucharest Airport
Ramada by Wyndham Craiova

Ramada by Wyndham Oradea

Ramada by Wyndham Sibiu

Vienna House by Wyndham Easy Bratislava

Ramada Resort by Wyndham Kranjska Gora

HYPERION Basel
Ramada Encore by Wyndham Geneva

Ramada Resort by Wyndham Dar es Salaam

Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Tunis

Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Antalya

Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Eskisehir

Days Hotel by Wyndham Istanbul Maltepe
Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Istanbul City Center
Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Istanbul Tekstilkent
Wyndham Grand Istanbul Europe

Wyndham Grand Istanbul Kalamis Marina
Wyndham Grand Istanbul Levent

Wyndham Grand Izmir Ozdilek

Wyndham Grand Kayseri

Wyndham Residences, Kusadasi Golf & Spa

TRYP by Wyndham Dubai

Wyndham Dubai Deira

Ramada by Wyndham Downtown Dubai
Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Dubai Deira
Ramada Hotel & Suites by Wyndham Dubai JBR

Ramada by Wyndham Birmingham Solihull
Ramada Hotel & Suites by Wyndham Coventry

Wyndham Bukhara
Wyndham Tashkent

516
278

300
232
177
162
121
127

170

18

224
154

139

309

318
10
80
175
322
307
210
389
219
205
270

650
290
181
250
188

146
166

212
206

Total
No. of
Meeting
Rooms
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1004
539

1800
1980
270
1005
509
882

355

783

798
1723

785

1557

2023
1254
1109
760
1625
2500
3317
5530
1563
2184
3767

201
622
80
39
128

586
160

864
635

Largest
Meeting Room
- Area (sqm)

600
252

300
500
125
507
215
445

160

200

405
1250

214

630

1050
490
624
300
560
590
703

1200
416
970

3767

201
41
39

95

284
66

440
508

3.7

5.5
3.25

4.8

3.5

4.52

3.4

3.4

55
3.6

2.6

4.7

54

3.1

3.2

55

4.5

4.7

4.2

2.5

2.85

2.6

3.4

2.3

3.5
4.5

Distance
from
Airport (km)
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Sales EMEA
Meetings
& Events
Contacts

Global Sales EMEA

Hilary Patterson

Director MICE, Global Sales
EMEA
Hilary.Patterson@wyndham.com
+44 (0) 777 959 375

Olivier Labat

Director MICE, Global Sales
EMEA
Olivier.Labat@wyndham.com
+33 (0) 633 56 6770

Simona Ritter

Account Director MICE, Global Sales
EMEA

Simona.Ritter@wyndham.com
+49 (0) 176 229 2375

For any general enquiries, please

contact: EMEASales@Wyndham.com

© 2024 Wyndham Hotel Group LLC. All rights reserved. All hotels are independently owned and operated with the exception of certain

Regional Sales EMEA

Karine Pinson

Head of Sales & Marketing
UK & Europe
Karine.Pinson@wyndham.com
+33 (0) 616 901 504

Alberto Bosch

Regional Sales & Marketing
Manager lberia & Italy
Alberto.Bosch@wyndham.com
+34 (0) 670 469 111

Anke Pszarski

Regional Sales Manager
DACH
Anke.Pszarski@owyndham.com
+49 (0)162 928 9100

Tassos Zafiriou

Regional Sales Manager
South & East Europe
Tassos.Zafiriou@wyndham.com
+30 (0) 694 515 6593

Michael lliadis

Regional Sales & Marketing
Manager Central Europe
Michael.lliadis@wyndham.com
+49 (0)1590 611 8464

Mihaela Sereda

Regional Sales Manager
Romania
Mihaela.Sereda@wyndham.com
+40 (0)740 155 744

Search now for all types of group and meetings: ‘

Cihan Soyhan

Head of Sales and Marketing,
MEAT & CIS
Cihan.Soyhan@wyndham.com
+97 (0) 152 355 0734

Ibrahim Korkut

Director Regional Sales

MEA
Ibrahim.Korkut@wyndham.com
+97 (0) 104 509 2906

Yigit Dogan

Regional Sales & Marketing
Manager Turkiye
Yigit.Dogan@wyndham.com
+90 (0) 541473 2243

WYNDHAM DOHA WEST BAY:

Wyndham Meetings & Events

Sakshi Sehdev Dogra

Head of Sales & Marketing
Eurasia
Sakshi.Sehdev@wyndham.com
+90 (0) 999 911 5653

Prithviraj Kokane

Regional Sales

Eurasia
Prithviraj.Kokane@wyndham.com
+91 (0) 984 508 0026

For further information visit:
WyndhamHotels.com

hotels managed or owned by an affiliate of the company. Some brand offerings may differ by market. All numbers are approximate as of September 2023


https://www.wyndhamhotels.com/en-uk/meetings

